KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License # 33657	API No. 15 - 195-22305-00-00
Name: Ohio Kentucky Oil Corporation	County: Trego
Address: 110 E. Lowry Lane	SN NE SN NE 3 Twp. 11s S. R. 24 East West
City/State/Zip: Lexington, Kentucky 40503	3460 feet from S/ N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: NCRA	1820 feet from (E)/ W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Florencio Mata, Jr.	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (859) 276-3500	(circle one) NE E NW SW
Contractor: Name: American Eagle Drilling	Lease Name: Geyer Well #: 3
License: 33493	Field Name: Saline Valley
Wellsite Geologist: Jim Hall	Producing Formation:
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2349 Kelly Bushing: 2356
✓ New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 3958 Plug Back Total Depth: 3919
Oil SWD SIOWTemp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 203 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes No
Ory Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth setFeet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
Operator:	feet depth to sx cmt.
Well Name:	, 101
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride contentppm Fluid volumebbls
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used
Commingled Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of huld disposal if hadied offsite.
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.	Operator Name:
//- I 4- 0.5 - 10/4/05 DRY HOLE	Lease Name:License No.:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	Quarter Sec TwpS. R East West
necompletion date	County: Docket No.:
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, worko Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline log TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wel	th the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, over or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. If 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-130) and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING Is. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	The state of the s
Signature: Wasaulda,	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title Ville Mask Cent Door Stole	11/
Inth Ames 1	Letter of Confidentiality Received If Denied, Yes Date:
Subscribed and sworn to before me this	No Wireline Log Received
20 06	Geologist Report Received RECEIVEL
Notary Public:	UIC Distribution
Date Commission Expires: 10-13-09	CC MICLIT

y Operator Name: Ohio K	Centucky Oil Corpo	oration		Lease Name: Geyer			Well #: ^{3°}					
Sec. 3 Twp. 11s			✓ West	Coun	ty: Trego							
INSTRUCTIONS: Show tested, time tool open a temperature, fluid recove Electric Wireline Logs s	and closed, flowing ery, and flow rates	g and shut-i s if gas to s	n pressures, v urface test, al	vhether s ong with	shut-in pre	ssure reached s	static level, hydros	static pressure	es, bottor	n hole		
Drill Stern Tests Taken (Attach Additional Sh	neets)	✓ Ye	s 🗌 No			og Formatio	on (Top), Depth ar		-	Sample		
Samples Sent to Geolo	gical Survey	Ye	s 🗹 No		Nam	Ð		Тор		Datum		
Cores Taken Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		☐ Ye. ✓ Ye										
List All E. Logs Run:												
DIL, DUAL POI MICRORESIST		SP-RX(•			
		Report	CASING I t all strings set-c		-	ew Used ermediate, product	ion, etc.					
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled		e Casing (In O.D.)		eight s. / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives			
PRODUCTION	7.875	5.5"	(0.2.)	15.5#		3942'	ASC	150	2% GEL, 500 GAL WFR-2, 10 GAL KCI			
SURFACE	12.25	8.625"		20#		209'	COMMON	150	2% GEL,	3% CHLORIDE		
	T	T	ADDITIONAL	CEMEN	TING / SQI	JEEZE RECORD)	× 14 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Purpose: Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Туре	of Cement	#Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives				3	D. VIII.			
Protect Casing Plug Back TD	Apple management and accordance to the Apple of	60/40		350	6% GEL, 2 SKS SAND .25% FLOSEAL							
Plug Off Zone		60/40		300	200 6% GEL, 100 SKS 10 M 3% CC							
Shots Per Foot			D - Bridge Plug Each Interval Per		De		cture, Shot, Cement mount and Kind of Ma		rd	Depth		
4 shots						300 GAL 15%	MCA % FLUS V	V/ SALTWAT	ER	3744 TO 49		
4 SHOTS						250 GAL 15%	MUD ACID			3732 TO 34		
						1000 GAL 15% 17E/CR	A HCL STAGE 700 LBS ROC	K SALT, FLUSH WITH	I LSE WATER	3744 TO 49, 3732 34		
TUBING RECORD 5.5	Size	Set At 3942'		Packe 3716'	r At	Liner Run	Yes No		to the transfer and the second			
Date of First, Resumerd	Production, SWD or	Enhr.	Producing Met	hod	Flowir	g Pumpi	ng Gas Lif	t 🔲 Oth	ner <i>(Explair</i>	1)		
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbls.	Gas	Mcf	Wat	er E	Bbls. G	Sas-Oil Ratio		Gravity		
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF	COMPLETIC	DN .		1	Production Inte	rval	***************************************				
Vented Sold	Used on Lease		Open Hole	P	erf.	Dually Comp.	Commingled _		PE			
(If vented, Sub	mit ACO-18.)		Other (Spec	ify)					E. A Same of	den IV be		

KCC WIGHITA

Ohio Kentucky Geyer #3 Date 10-13-05

Called - 1400

On Loc. 1520 - Rig going in hole to circ 1 1/2 Hrs

Pull D.P. & Lay down

D.P. Down - 1940

Rig up to run casing

Start Csg 2100 hr 5 ½ X 15.5# / Ft limited service - New floating Equipment as follow - Guide 1' in length on bottom of casing - Insert float valve with auto fill in 1st collar. 3927.64'

Centralizers on collars 1-3-5-7-9-11-13-#46-#48-#73

Port collar on top joint #47 @ 1968.58' - 2.5' in length

Cement Baskets on joint #48 and joint #73

Land Csg and tag bottom 93jts

Lay down joint - pickup up landing joint - 8'

Land casing collar in Braden head - 7' K.B. Set@3942.85

Begin Circ - Ran mud thinner - Desco 40BBLH20/2SK Desco - 2sk Lignilet 40 BBL

fresh water

Did not recipocate because previous hole problems

Finish Circulating - 45 min

Hook to Allied Cementing

Run 50 Gallon Mud Sweep

Plug Rat Hole - 15 SKS ASC 2% Gel

Mix 135 SK Cement - ASC 2% Gel

Finish Mixing

Washout - Pump & Lines

Start Displacement - 7BBL/ Min 2%KCL Water

Finish Displacement - 1500# - 93.5BBL

Release Psi and float held 0110

Set Csg Slips in Braden Head

Job Complete

Respectively Submitted Terry Garrison

Juny O. Harrism

AUG 1 4 2006 KCC WICHITA

Ohio Kentucky Oil Corp Geyer #3 Trego Co. Kansas Completion Report

Page 1

Wednesday - November 2, 2005

Move from Geyer #2 To Geyer #3 for completion Rig up Chitos Well Service Shut Down for night

Thursday November, 3 2005

Hook up Log Tech to run bond log

Finish bond log - Rig swab 5 1/2 " X 15.5 # New Limited service casing to 3200'

Log Tech perforate from 3744'- 49 W/ 4 shots/ft

Rig up to run packer from X-Pert Services and 2 3/8" by 4.7 #/ft 8 RD new limited Service tubing

Eat lunch and wait on tubing - Wait 30 min

Start 120 Jts and packer and 8' subs and set pkr @ 3716'

Rig up to swab tubing

Go in hole with swab - 1500 Hrs

Fluid level 3050' - off seat nipple 666' water

2nd pull dry - 1540'

½ Test - Dry

½ Test - Dry

Shut down for night 1710 hrs

Friday - November 4, 2005

Check fluid level - 0'

Run packer to 3751' to spot acid

Check fluid level - 3100'

Spot Acid - 3.5 BBL of 15% MCA - by LK Acid

Reset Packer @ 3716'

Load Hole - 3.5 BBL Acid - 7BBL Total acid and 7.85 BBL Displacement

Pressure to 200 PSI - Slow bleed @300 Psi

Increase PSI - Slow bleed

Started feeding - 5 gal/min @ 300psi

Psi slowly climbing - Rate @ 5 gal/ min

Psi 400 psi - Rate @ 5 gal/min

Psi 400psi - Displacement in - Load - 7 BBL Acid - 15.8 BL Displacement = 22 BBL

ISIP 400 psi

35 Minute SIP= 100psi - bleed to PiT

Hook to tubing to swab

RECEIVED

AUG 1 / 2006

CCC WICHITA

Swab down - 20.42 BBL

Begin 1 hour test

2nd Pull - 17% oil - 83% wtr

4th Pull - 20% oil - 80% wtr

6th Pull - 20.5% oil - 79.5% wtr - End hour test 5.43 BBLS

2nd Hour test

2nd Pull - 14% oil - 86% wtr

4th Pull - 15.4% Oil 84.6% Wtr

6th Pull - 15% Oil - 85% wtr. End Hour Test - 2.92 BBL

1610 Hour - Break down Equipment and Release Pkr

Pull out of hole.

Tools out - 1745 NR

Shut down for night

Monday - November 7, 2005

On Location - 0700 - Rig up Log - Tech to perforate

Perforate - 3732 - 34W/ 4 shots/ft - "B" Zone

Go in hole w/ 5 ½ Packer and RBP on 2 3/8" Tubing

Set RBP @ 3739' Packer Set @ 3716'

Hook to Swab

Fluid Level 2450'

2dn Pull off seat nipple

3rd - 12.5% Oil 87.5 Water - Swab down 5.43 BBLS

Begin 1 Hour Test

2nd Pull - 15% oil - 85% Wtr

4th Pull - 16% oil - 84% wtr

6th Pull - 14.6% - 85.4% wtr End Hour test 4.1 BBL

2nd Hour Test

2nd Pull - 16% Oil - 84% Wtr

4th Pull - 16% Oil - 84%

6th Pull - 11% - 89% Wtr - End of test 2

Lunch

Move RBP up 2' to make sure perfs insolated

Begin swab down

2dn pull - scum of oil

Begin 1 hour test

Scum of oil Throughout test - 6 pulls - 3.76 BBLS Hr test

Begin 2nd Hour test

1st Pull - 12% oil - 87.5 % wtr

3rd Pull - 16.7% oil - 83.3 wtr

5th Pull - 13% oil - 87% wtr

6 Pulls end hour test - 2.5 BBLS

Begin Hr test

2nd Pull - 13% oil - 87% wtr

4th Pull - 12% oil - 88% wtr

6th Pull - 11.5 Oil - 88.5% wtr

RECEIVED
AUG 1 4 2006

KCC WICHITA

End hr test - 1.25 BBL Fluid Begin Hr Test 1st Pull - 16% Oil - 84% wtr 3rd Pull - 10% oil - 90% wtr 5th Pull - 11 % oil - 89% wtr 6 Pulls - 11% oil - 89% wtr 6 pulls in hr 1.04 BBLS Shut down 1740 hrs

Tuesday - November 8, 2005

Swab Down - 400' - 1.55 BBL - 5% oil - 95% wtr

1/2 Hr Pull - 6% Oil - 94% Wtr

½ Hr Pull - 9 % Oil - 91% wtr - 3.55 BBL 1 hour test

½ Hr Pull - 9% Oil - 91% Wtr

½ Hr Pull - 8 % - 92% wtr - 1.88 BBL 1 Hour Test

1/2 Hr Pull - 8% oil - 92% wtr

1/2 Hr Pull - 5 % oil - 95% wtr 3.96 BBL 1 Hour Test

½ Hr Pull 5% oil - 95 % wtr

1/2 Hr Pull - 13.5% oil - 86.5% wtr 1.67 BBL 1 Hour Test

½ Hr Pull - 9% Oil - 81% wtr

1/2 Hr Pull - Trace of Oil 1.88 BBL / 1 Hr Test

Couldn't get Acid - Shut Down @ 1330 Hrs Till A.M.

Wednesday - November 9th 2005

Fluid @ 3200' - 75' Oil - 450' wtr 11 1/2 % oil

½ Hr Pull

1/2 Hr Pull - 12% oil - 88 % wtr - End 1 Hr Test - 2.5 BBLS

½ Hr Pull - 11% oil - 89% wtr

1/2 Hr Pull - 13% oil - 87% wtr - End 1 Hr Test - 2.51 BBLS

Release Pkr - Run to 3724' to Spot Acid

Spot Acid - Reset Pkr @ 3716'

Load Hole - Treat perts W/ 250 Gal 15% MCA - Well treated on vacuum - 1 BBL over flush 15.5 BBL Displacement plus 6 BBL Acid= 21.5 BBL total load

Lunch

Begin swab down - 16.28BBL

6 Pulls 1 Hr test - Scum of oil through - 1.88 BBL

2nd Hour - Scum of oil through out - 6 Pulls - 2.92 BBLS

Move RBP to 3753' to swab zones together

Move Packer to 3716' Above "B" zone

1 1/2 Hour test - 7.72 BBL - Scum of oil througut

RECEIVED

6114 - 4 20**06**

YCC WICHITA

Thursday, November 10th, 2005 Swab down - 1.25 BBL - Scum of Oil 1 Hour test 1st through 4th Pulls - scum of Oil 5th Pull - 5 % oil 95 % wtr 6th Pull - Scum of oil - end Hr 4.80 BBL 2nd Hour Test 1st Pull - Scum of oil 2nd Pull - 7 % Oil - 93% wtr 3rd Pull - 6 % Oil - 94% wtr 4th Pull - 7% Oil - 93% Wtr 5th Pull - 9 % Oil - 91% Wtr 6th Pull - 9% Oil - 91% Wtr - End Hour Test 2.92 BBLS 2nd Hour Test 1st Pull - 11% Oil - 89% Wtr 2nd Pull - 9% Oil - 91% Wtr 3rd Pull - 10% Oil - 90% Wtr 4th Pull - 10% Oil - 90% Wtr 5th Pull - 12% Oil - 88% Wtr 6th Pull - 12% Oil - 88% Wtr End 2nd Hr - 2.38 BBLS Lunch ½ Hr Test - 10.5% Oil - 89.5% Wtr 1/2 Hr Test - 5% Oil - 95% Wtr - (.42 BBL Hour Test)

Run 100 Gal 15% CRA Acid
Run 200# rock salt plug to divert acid
Run 500 Gallons 15% CRA Acid
Rock salt plug on bottom - Psi increase
Mix 500# rock salt plug
Run 400 gallons 15% CRA
Start Displacement
2nd Plug on Bottom Psi increase
Displacement in
Start overflush - 7 BBLS
Overflush in
ISIP - 550 Psi

Hook Lk Acid to 2 3/8" Tubing

November 11, 2005 Friday Swab down - 20 BBL fluid level 2400' Saw oil on 5th pull 6th Pull - 6.5 % Oil 93.5% wtr

Close well in

1 hour test - 7% Oil - 93% Wtr 3rd Pull 10% Oil - 90% Wtr 4th Pull 17.4% Oil - 82.6% Wtr 5th Pull 17.9% Oil - 82.1% Wtr 6th Pull 18.9% Oil - 81.1% Wtr 7.10BBL/ Hr 2nd Hour test 1st Pull 18% Oil 82% Wtr 3rd Pull 16% Oil 84%Wtr 5th Pull 17.5% Oil 82% Wtr 6th Pull End the test - 3.76 BBLs 3rd Hr Test 1st Pull - 17% Oil - 83% Wtr 3rd Pull - 10% Oil - 90% Wtr 5th Pull 7% Oil - 93% Wtr 6th Pull - End Hour Test - 3.76 BBLS 4th Hour test 2nd Pull - 16% Oil - 84% Wtr 4th Pull - 16% Oil - 84 % Wtr 6th Pull - 16.5% Oil End Hr Test - 2.92 BBLS 1St Pull - 17% Oil - 83% Wtr 3rd Pull - 7% - 93% Wtr 5th Pull - 8% - 92% Wtr - End Hour Test 2.09 BBL Begin Hr Test 2nd Pull - 9% Oil - 91% Wtr 4th Pull - 14% Oil - 86% Wtr 6th Pull - 13% Oil - 87% Wtr 2.09 BBL Fluid Shut Down 1st Hr Test - 7.10 BBL - 12.96% Oil Avg 2nd Hr Test - 3.76 BBL - 17% Oil Avg 3rd Hr Test - 3.76 BBL - 11.27 Oil Avg 4th Hr Test - 2.09 BBL - 10% Oil Avg 5th Hr Test - 2.09 BBL - 11.9% Oil Avg 6th Hr Test - 2.09BBL - 11.9% - Oil Avg Total Recovered 21.72 BBL 3.62 BBL / Hr Avg - 13.26% Oil Avg

Monday, November 14, 2005

Swab Down - 3.76 BBLS - 1066' - 13% Oil Avg. 2nd Pull after Swab down - Trace of oil 4th Pull Trace of oil Decided to Temp abandon well due to low productivity Release RBP & Packer and pull out of hole Tools out - 1140 A.M. Job Complete.

RECEIVED

2006

CCC WICHITA

Geyer#3 pg1 OHIO KENTUCKY QII CORP Trego Co., Ks 3-11-5-24W Cement PORT COLLAR 4-24-06 - Move IN Rig up Chitos WELL SERVICE to Cement PORT COLLAR-4-25-06 - GO IN hole W/ X-PERT Tools RBP AND Port Collar opening & Closing tool. - 23/8" tubing Set RBP@ 3309'- Test RBP to 1200 psi & heco-Spot 25k SAND Pull tubing back to Port Collar @ 1961' 4 open tool-TAKE IN jection Rate - 11/2 BPM 200 psi START MIXING 3505K AlliED LIFE CEMENT W/ 1/4# Flocale / SK- NEVER SAN Fluid to Surface & WEAK Blow@ time - Did have 800 Lift Psi. Displace Cement to Port CollAR Close PORT COLLAR -Run 5, ts tubing - Revense out & Clean hole Psi test Casing to 1200 ps, 4 haco. Pull tubing out of hope Job Complete, - STATE of KANSAS Rep. ON LOC.

RECEIVED

AUG 14 7 3006

KCC WICHITA

4-26-06

Riguplog Tech- Run Tempeture Suevey - found top of cement @ 900'- Perf 1' bun 2 shots @ 850'.

Go in hole wy PKR Sct@ 1100' TESTRBR to 1200ps;

AND hECO.

Pall tubing to 780' AND take Injection Rate

Fluid CiRc to Suctace

Pull Packee out of hole -

TiE onto 51/2" Casing

My 2005K AlliED Lite w/ 2% C.C. & 1005E STANDARD

Cement w/ 3% C.C.

Coment Circulated to Suctace

Displace cement to 800' in 5/2 Cag,

Close well in job Complete.

4-27-06

Co in hole w/ Bit & 2 Deill Collars to Deill Coment.

Tag Cement @ 7971 - Golden Bee DRIg

Pit full of Cement- Got Backhoke to Clean out

START Deilling Cont from 796' to 850'

Del test squeeze Soopsi - lost 200 d'in 7 min.

Run to 3309 to WASH SAND OFF RBP-

Pull tubing - Shut down for wite.

KCC WICHITA

		Geyer #3	pq.3
	4-28-06 Friday-		annual data and a superior to the superior state of the superior data and a superior of the superior s
7	Go in hole wy overshot- RECEASE RBP@ 3309'		
	Pull RBP out of hole.		
	JoB Complete.		na culan a cinina ana hiikalahanda na kanadi kacabahanda I ara canadilisan kanad dada am al
		Respectively Submitted Terry Q. GARRISON	
		TERRY U. GARRISON	
,			
and the second second			
erretat de Proposition de La Article de la A		was an account of the second s	
Consideration (automatic F William)			
	,		

RECEIVED

AUG 1 1 2006

KCC WICHITA

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 25801

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:
Russell

	TARRO CAME ON TO COMPANY TO DESCRIPTION TO SAFERY
DATE 10-4-05 SEC. 3 TWP. RANGE CA	LLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB START JOB FINISH 4:00 Pm 6:450m 0:450m 7:150m
- A	COUNTY STATE TREED LANGIS
	N 12W 1973
<u>.</u>	
TYPE OF JOB	OWNER
HOLE SIZE 12'4 T.D. 218	CEMENT
CASING SIZE 8 S DEPTH 209	AMOUNT ORDERED 150 St. Com.
TUBING SIZE DEPTH	275 GOL
DRILL PIPE DEPTH TOOL DEPTH	<u> </u>
TOOL DEPTH PRES, MAX MINIMUM	COMMON@
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT	POZMIX@
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.	GEL@
PERFS.	CHLORIDE @ ASC @
DISPLACEMENT 12 & BRL	ASC@
EQUIPMENT	@
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER (Second	
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER (Steval HELPER FRED	
BULK TRUCK	
# 39% DRIVER BRIAN	
BULK TRUCK	
# DRIVER	HANDLING@
	MILEAGE
REMARKS:	TOTAL
	SERVICE
/ ement /	
IRCULATED	DEPTH OF JOB
	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE
	EXTRA FOOTAGE@
THANKS	MILEAGE@ MANIFOLD@
1 11111	MANIFOLD
	@
CHARGE TO OHIO - KENTLEKY DIL CORP),
STREET	TOTAL
•	
CITYSTATEZIP	PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
•	8 % WOODEN WIPER Plug
· • •	
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.	@
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment	
and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or	<u> </u>
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	TOTAL
contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	
CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	TAX
	TOTAL CHARGE
Λ	DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS 4 2006
Von Anderson	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
SIGNATURE (YOU WILLIAM)	Dow Answer (CC WICHIT
	the state of the s

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 25627 Federal Tax I.D.#

PRINTED NAME

RECEIVED

AUG 1 4 2006

KCC WICHITA

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665	SERVICE POINT:								
			Kussell						
DATE 10 - 13-05 SEC. TWP. RANGE	ALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH					
			COUNTY	STATE					
		<u> </u>	TRAYO	KAKEAS					
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)	GWAN IN	<i>To</i>	_						
CONTRACTOR AMERICAN FAGIL RIGHT	OWNER		,						
TYPE OF JOB PRODUCTION STRING HOLE SIZE 1/2 T.D. 3758	CEMENT								
CASING SIZE 5 New DEPTH 3744.	AMOUNT ORD	EPED 150	SK ASP	19 C.					
TUBING SIZE 15.5° DEPTH	500 GAI	des 2	and a Man	200 C78 C					
DRILL PIPE DEPTH	10 GAL	CL.							
TOOL AFY INSCRT DEPTH 3727									
PRES. MAX MINIMUM	COMMON		@						
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 14, 45	POZMIX								
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 14. 45	GEL		_@						
PERFS.	CHLORIDE								
DISPLACEMENT 935 RBL	ASC		_@						
EQUIPMENT		***************************************	_@						
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER GREAT			_@						
# 3 45 HELPER CRI/I			_						
BULK TRUCK	***************************************		_						
# 362 DRIVER KeiTH		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
BULK TRUCK									
# DRIVER	HANDLING_		_ @						
	MILEAGE 25			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,					
REMARKS:			ТОТАТ						
PORT Coller ON # 47' JOINT			IOIAL						
TONT CHOR ON TI SOINT		SERVI	CIT:						
Cent 1, 3, 5, 7, 9, 11, 13, 46, 48, 73		SERVI	CE.						
RSK WO 72	DEPTH OF JOE								
	PUMP TRUCK	CHARGE							
15SKG RATHUR	EXTRA FOOTA	GE	@						
LAND Plug @ 1500# (HeLD)	MILEAGE		_ @						
Remased & FLOAT HELD, THANKS	MANIFOLD								
			@						
				-					
CHARGE TO ONIO - KENT UCKY OH CORD	,								
	•		_@						
STREET	,	т¥. 14 сл.	_@						
		55 CSG	TOTAL						
STREET		5当 CSG LUG & FLOAT	TOTAL						
STREET			TOTAL	т					
STREET	1-Guise Sh	LUG & FLOAT	TOTAL TEQUIPMEN	Т					
STREET	P. Guise St.	LUG & FLOAT NEVSERY OUR	TOTAL TEQUIPMEN @ @	Т					
STREET	PGuiDe Sh I-AFU IV I-PORT C IO-CENTRO	LUG & FLOAT O C. VSOR Y O MOR - 200 S	TOTAL TEQUIPMEN	Т					
STREET STATE ZIP	P. Guide Sh. I-AFU IT I-PORT C IO-CENTRON 2-BASKEY	LUG & FLOAT NSOR Y OHAR SZOR S S	TOTAL TEQUIPMEN _@ @ @	Т					
STREET STATE ZIP To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.	P. Guide Sh. I-AFU IT I-PORT C IO-CENTRON 2-BASKEY	LUG & FLOAT O C. VSOR Y O MOR - 200 S	TOTAL TEQUIPMEN	Т					
STREET STATE ZIP To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment	P. Guide Sh. I-AFU IT I-PORT C 10-CENTRON 2-BASKEY	LUG & FLOAT NSOR Y OHAR SZOR S S	TOTAL TEQUIPMEN	T					
STREETSTATEZIP To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or	P. Guide Sh. I-AFU IT I-PORT C 10-CENTRON 2-BASKEY	LUG & FLOAT NSOR Y OHAR SZOR S S	TOTAL TEQUIPMEN	Т					
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	P. Guise Sh 1-AFU TI 1-PORT C 10-Cent RM 2-RASKET 1-5% RUG	LUG & FLOAT NSOR Y OHAR SZOR S S	TOTAL TEQUIPMEN	T					
STREETSTATEZIP To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. ' You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	P. Guide Sh. I-AFU IT I-PORT C 10-CENTRON 2-BASKEY	LUG & FLOAT NSOR Y OHAR SZOR S S	TOTAL TEQUIPMEN	T					
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	P. Guise Sh 1-AFU TI 1-PORT C 10-Cent RM 2-RASKET 1-5% RUG	LUG & FLOAT	TOTAL TEQUIPMEN	T					
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	TAX TOTAL CHARCE	LUG & FLOAT	TOTAL TEQUIPMEN @ @ @ @ TOTAL	T					
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	TAX TOTAL CHARCE TOTAL CHARCE	LUG & FLOAT	TOTAL TEQUIPMEN @ @ @ TOTAL IF PAII	T					

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 23800

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665	1	SERVICE POINT:						
DATE 3 115 24	CALLED OUT		CAWIC		JOB FINISH			
Ceyek Well# 3 LOCATION	Wallern	N. (00)		UNTY /~/ &	STATE			
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)	1= 5/91	4 44 54						
CONTRACTOR Ch. Los Will S.	OWNER	SAM	<u> </u>	¥				
TYPE OF JOB PORT COLLAR		*		7,				
HOLE SIZE T.D.	CEMEN		> _ ^	1. 1	9			
CASING SIZE 5 12 DEPTH TUBING SIZE 2 3 18 DEPTH	AMOUN	T ORDERED	350-	5 47 6	0/40			
TUBING SIZE 2 3/8 DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH	256-	- and	((E)	· , ~ 14,	- Andrew Control of the Control of t			
TOOL DEPTH		3 m m reco		02				
PRES. MAX MINIMUM	COMMO	ON 21	o @	11	2310			
MEAS. LINE TO 3305 SHOE JOINT	POZMIZ			5 24	728			
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.	GEL		<u>\ 8</u> @	1500	27000			
PERFS. Port 6 (1) 2 -1963		IDE	@					
DISPLACEMENT 7.6 5 % L <	ASC		@	E Champtone				
EQUIPMENT	£10-	sem!	\(\frac{1}{2}\)\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\		156_			
	5AN	-d	@ 		11.			
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER VICTOR			<u></u>					
# 191 HELPER Wayne	- V-170-,		@		•			
BULK TRUCK			@		APPEARANCE AND APPEAR			
# 3 9 9 DRIVER A			@					
BULK TRUCK # DRIVER			@	-0				
# DRIVER	HANDL		@		635			
,	MILEA	3E <u>. 0) +</u>	sky on!		1370			
REMARKS:				TOTAL	5687.			
Est enrolation								
Spot Bekand LANISM	~		SERVICE					
Sper Tel Slight Blow		07.707		· > o= '				
Sport Derkand while miss a sport for the strain of the str	DEPTH	OF JOB	quin eri	305'				
Spot Detand und 15m. eper test slight Rlow mir 3505ks rement.	DEPTH PUMP T	RUCK CHAR	GE		860 =			
Spot Detand und 15m. eper test slight Rlow mir 3505ks rement. no circulation. Display 7 RRLS. Run 5 Tto 15cr	DEPTH PUMP T EXTRA	RUCK CHAR FOOTAGE	GE@		860 ==			
Spot Detand und 15m. eper test slight Rlow mir 3505ks rement.	DEPTH PUMP T EXTRA MILEAG	RUCK CHARG FOOTAGE GE	GE	5 5 5	300°=			
Spen del slight Rlow per del slight Rlow mir 350 sts coment no circulation. Display TRAS. Run 57ts corre	DEPTH PUMP T EXTRA MILEAG MANIFO	RUCK CHARG FOOTAGE	GE@	3 2 2	30000			
Soot Dekand und 15mi eper ded slight Rlow mir 350 sts comend was no circulation. Display 7 BRAS. Run 5 Jts 15cm Than Toh complete a Gooph Than	DEPTH PUMP T EXTRA MILEAC MANIFO	RUCK CHARG FOOTAGE	GE@ @	5 ===	3000			
Soot Dekand und 15mi eper ded slight Rlow mir 350 sts comend was no circulation. Display 7 BRAS. Run 5 Jts 15cm Than Toh complete a Gooph Than	DEPTH PUMP T EXTRA MILEAG MANIFO	RUCK CHARG FOOTAGE	GE@ @ @	5 ===	3000			
CHARGE TO: OH. O. K. Not Of	DEPTH PUMP T EXTRA MILEAC MANIFO	RUCK CHARG FOOTAGE	GE@ @ @	5 44	3000			
CHARGE TO: OH. O. K. Norty Of	DEPTH PUMP T EXTRA MILEAC MANIFO	RUCK CHARG FOOTAGE	GE@ @ @	5 44	300			
CHARGE TO: OH. O. K. Not Of	DEPTH PUMP T EXTRA MILEAC MANIFO	RUCK CHAR(FOOTAGE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE)	GE@	TOTAL	300			
CHARGE TO: OH. O' K. M. T. O. STREET CITY STATE ZIP	DEPTH PUMP T EXTRA MILEAC MANIFO	RUCK CHAR(FOOTAGE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE)	GE@ @ @	TOTAL	300			
CHARGE TO: OH. O. K. Norty Of	DEPTH PUMP T EXTRA MILEAC MANIFO	RUCK CHAR(FOOTAGE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE)	GE	TOTAL	300°			
CHARGE TO: OH. O' K. M. T. O. STREET CITY STATE ZIP	DEPTH PUMP T EXTRA MILEAC MANIFO	RUCK CHAR(FOOTAGE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE)	GE@@@@@@@@@	TOTAL	300°			
CHARGE TO: OH. O. K. Not. O. STREET CITY STATE ZIP	DEPTH PUMP T EXTRA MILEAC MANIFO	RUCK CHAR(FOOTAGE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE)	GE	TOTAL	300°			
CHARGE TO: OH. O. K. STATE ZIP To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.	DEPTH PUMP T EXTRA MILEAC MANIFO	RUCK CHAR(FOOTAGE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE)	GE	TOTAL	300°			
CHARGE TO: OH. O. K. J. O. STREET CITY STATE ZIP To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equi	DEPTH PUMP T EXTRA MILEAC MANIFO	RUCK CHAR(FOOTAGE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE)	GE	TOTAL	300°			
CHARGE TO: CH.O. K.O. O.	DEPTH PUMP T EXTRA MILEAG MANIFO	RUCK CHAR(FOOTAGE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE)	GE	TOTAL	300°			
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY STATE To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equi and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner contractor to do work as is listed. The above we	DEPTH PUMP T EXTRA MILEAG MANIFO pment or ork was	RUCK CHAR(FOOTAGE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE)	GE	TOTAL	300°			
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY STATE To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equi and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner contractor to do work as is listed. The above we done to satisfaction and supervision of owner ag	DEPTH PUMP T EXTRA MILEAG MANIFO Or ork was ent or	RUCK CHAR(FOOTAGE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE)	GE	TOTAL	300°			
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY STATE To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equi and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner contractor to do work as is listed. The above we done to satisfaction and supervision of owner ag contractor. I have read & understand the "TERM	DEPTH PUMP T EXTRA MILEAG MANIFO Or ork was ent or	RUCK CHAR(FOOTAGE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE_GE)	GE	TOTAL	300°			
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY STATE To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equi and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner contractor to do work as is listed. The above we done to satisfaction and supervision of owner ag	pment or ork was eent or MS AND	PLUG &	GE	TOTAL	300°			
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY STATE To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equi and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner contractor to do work as is listed. The above we done to satisfaction and supervision of owner ag contractor. I have read & understand the "TERM	pment or ork was ent or IS AND TAX	PLUG &	GE	TOTAL	300°			
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY STATE To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equi and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner contractor to do work as is listed. The above we done to satisfaction and supervision of owner ag contractor. I have read & understand the "TERM	pment or ork was eent or MS AND	PLUG &	GE	TOTAL	300°			
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY STATE To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equi and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner contractor to do work as is listed. The above we done to satisfaction and supervision of owner ag contractor. I have read & understand the "TERM	pment or ork was ent or IS AND TAX	PLUG &	GE	TOTAL	300°			

CCWICHITA

PRINTED NAME

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 23978 Federal Tax I.D.

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665	SERVICE POINT:								
LING SEC. TWP. RANGE CA	ALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH					
6-4+2	· A	3 '	COUNTY .	STATE					
LEASE WELL# 3 LOCATION COA COM	Park Marie	r STO	1000	1 5					
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)	NILTU]						
CONTRACTOR Chi. dor well Service	OWNER «	4 m							
TYPE OF JOB CASAR SQUEEZE HOLE SIZE T.D.	CEMENT								
CASING SIZE 5 "2 DEPTH 8 0		ERED 200	0 60/4	0 65.					
TUBING SIZE DEPTH	l	100-6		3200					
DRILL PIPE DEPTH		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,							
TOOL DEPTH			00	00					
PRES. MAX MINIMUM	COMMON	730	_@ <u>\</u> (242000					
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT	POZMIX	80	_@ <u> </u>	416-					
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 50'	GEL	10	@ 15=	1503					
PERFS.	CHLORIDE		@ 43	126					
DISPLACEMENT 19 BBL5	ASC		_@						
EQUIPMENT			_@						
			_@						
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER TO THE PUMP TRUCK	. 		_@′						
# 102 HELPER WALT			_@						
BULK TRUCK				-					
# 3 47 DRIVER K. 11		,	_@						
BULK TRUCK			_@						
# DRIVER	· II ANDI ING	313	-@ -> 2	<u>, 0</u>					
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	HANDLING_	313	@	352					
REMARKS: /	MILEAGE	1 4.2 5 4 100 - 1	1 6.	13/4					
REDVIARES!			TOTAL	4958					
			101211						
Press plus 10 1200									
Press plus to 1200' Establish errolation		SERVIO							
Press plus to 1200' Establish errolation poll the Hook to 5'2 Ess	0								
Press plus to 1200 Establish errulation pull the Hook to 5'2 Ess M. y 200 bolyo 6% followed	DEPTH OF JOE	l	CE 8	50'					
Press plus to 1200 Establish errulation poll the Hook to 5' 3 ess Mr. x 200 bolyo 690 Colleuro by 100 com 3000. Proplace	PUMP TRUCK	CHARGE	CE 8601	50'					
Press plus to 1200 Establish errulation poll the Hook to 5'2 Ess M. x 200 bolyo 690 sollowed by 100 com 3000. Displace 19886 tshut a sement	PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOTA	CHARGE	CE 860°	50'					
Priss plus de 1200 Establish curulation pull the Hoot de 5'2 Esquise M. x 200 bolyo 600 followed by 100 com 3000. Pisplace 19 FRL + shut in Coment	PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE	CHARGE	CE	300%					
PITSS PLUE 10 1200 ESTABLISH SITCULATION PULL THOSE TO SOLUTION DY 100 COM 300CC. PISPLOSE 19 PRLS TSALT IN COMERT AND SITCULATE PLOST TO SON TO SOLUTION PLOST TO SOURCE PLOST TO SOURCE PLOST TO SOLUTION PLOST TO	PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD	CHARGE	CE	3000					
Priss plus de 1200 Establish curulation pull the Hoot de 5'2 Esquise M. x 200 bolyo 600 followed by 100 com 3000. Pisplace 19 FRL + shut in Coment	PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD	CHARGE	© 5 2 2 0 (00)	300%					
PITSS PLUS 10 1200 ESTABLISH CITCULATION POUL TISS HOOK 10 5'2 ESS M. x 200 bolyo 690 Followed by 100 com 3000. Pisplace 19 PRLS TShut in Coment d. d. citculate Plus 5-1 complete e ? 30pm Thank	PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD	CHARGE	CE	300%					
PITSS PLUE 10 1200 ESTABLISH SITCULATION PULL THOSE TO SOLUTION DY 100 COM 300CC. PISPLOSE 19 PRLS TSALT IN COMERT AND SITCULATE PLOST TO SON TO SOLUTION PLOST TO SOURCE PLOST TO SOURCE PLOST TO SOLUTION PLOST TO	PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD	CHARGE	CE 8601	30000					
PITSS PLUS 10 1200 ESTABLISH CITCULATION POUL TISS HOOK 10 5'3 ESS M. & 200 60140 690 Followed by 100 com 3000 Pisplace DARRETO: OH. O Kendert CHARGE TO: OH. O Kenderty O. 1 (01)	PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD	CHARGE	CE 8601	300%					
Press plus to 1200 Establish circulation poll this thook to 5'2 Esq. Wh. x 200 bolyo 692 followed by 100 com 30000. Pisplace 19 PRLx tshut in comeat And circulate Plus 5-1, constate 83.30pm Thank CHARGE TO: Oth. 2 Kindlety O. (Coip	PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD	CHARGE	CE 8601	30000					
PITSS PLUS 10 1200 ESTABLISH CITCULATION POUL TISS HOOK 10 5'3 ESS M. & 200 60140 690 Followed by 100 com 3000 Pisplace DARRETO: OH. O Kendert CHARGE TO: OH. O Kenderty O. 1 (01)	PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD	CHARGE GE \(\psi\)	CE RGO RGO RGO RGO RGO RGO RGO RG	30000					
Press plus to 1200 Establish circulation poll this thook to 5'2 Esq. Wh. x 200 bolyo 692 followed by 100 com 30000. Pisplace 19 PRLx tshut in comeat And circulate Plus 5-1, constate 83.30pm Thank CHARGE TO: Oth. 2 Kindlety O. (Coip	PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD	CHARGE	CE RGO RGO RGO RGO RGO RGO RGO RG	30000					
Press plus to 1200 Establish circulation poll this thook to 5'2 Esq. Wh. x 200 bolyo 692 followed by 100 com 30000. Pisplace 19 PRLx tshut in comeat And circulate Plus 5-1, constate 83.30pm Thank CHARGE TO: Oth. 2 Kindlety O. (Coip	PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD	CHARGE GE \(\psi\)	CE CO CO CO CO CO CO CO CO CO	300 00 1260 T					
Press plus to 1200 Establish circulation poll this thook to 5'2 Esq. Wh. x 200 bolyo 692 followed by 100 com 30000. Pisplace 19 PRLx tshut in comeat And circulate Plus 5-1, constate 83.30pm Thank CHARGE TO: Oth. 2 Kindlety O. (Coip	PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD	CHARGE GE \(\psi\)	CE CE CO CO CO CO CO CO CO CO	300 00 1000 00 1260					
PITS I'VE 1000 1000 ESTABLISH CHARGE TO: OH. O KINGLEY O. (COIP STREET CITY STATE ZIP	PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD	CHARGE GE \(\psi\)	CE CO CO CO CO CO CO CO CO CO	300 00 1000 00 1260					
CHARGE TO: OH. o Kandeky O. (Co) STREET To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.	PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD P	CHARGE	CE CE CO CO CO CO CO CO CO CO	300 00 1260 T					
CHARGE TO: OH O KINDLE ZIP To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment	PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD P	CHARGE GE \(\psi\)	CE CE CO CO CO CO CO CO CO CO	300 00 1000 00 1260					
CHARGE TO: OH & Kanducky O. (Corp. STATE ZIP To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or	PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD P	CHARGE	CE CE CO CO CO CO CO CO CO CO	300 00 1260 T					
CHARGE TO: OH O KIND CONTROLL STREET CITY STATE TO Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was	PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD P	CHARGE	TOTAL EQUIPMEN	30000 1000 T					
CHARGE TO: OH O KIND CONTROLL OF TO Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD P	CHARGE	TOTAL EQUIPMEN	300 00 1000 00 1260					
CHARGE TO: OH STATE ZIP To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD P	CHARGE	TOTAL EQUIPMEN Company of the comp	30000 1000 T					
CHARGE TO: OH O KIND CONTROLL OF TO Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD P	CHARGEGE	TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL	30000 1000 T					
CHARGE TO: OH STATE ZIP To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD P	CHARGE	TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL	30000 1000 T					
CHARGE TO: OH STATE ZIP To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	PUMP TRUCK EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD P	CHARGE	TOTAL EQUIPMEN	30000 1000 T					

RECEIVED AUG 1 4 2006 KCC WICHITA

PRINTED NAME

A DIVISION OF L-K WIRELINE, INC. P.O. Box 1188 • East Highway 40

						Phone: (78	Hays, Kansa (5) 625-6877	FAX: (785)	625-6	579		15.2	11	5854	
STATION Have	**************************************		a) artigoral (m. 16)	el (fancis e recorde e com	inagia dikenperak	CUSTOMER C	RDER OR P.O. NUMBER	160011		DA	TE // 1/1/1	105	HOUSE CANEAU	Properties with a province country of	
OWNER /			·			LEASE	27 / 1-7/13	<u> 1 60 (7 1</u>	WELL	\ <i>!</i>	/ / CO	UNTY	ST	ATE,	SHEAR WAR SHOW
Onia LOCATION	-18	ME	<u>K</u> j	SECTIO	110	WNSHIP RAI	Y C / 32	RMATION	<u> </u>		$-\frac{7}{6}$	ONTRACTOR		55	
3460	FIL	418	326FE		1	11	24W 1	C.C.			- 6	4140	56	2/ك	i
Acceptable And Property and			L DATA			1	ORATIONS		TREATMENT			(Acid,		7	
TUBING		SIZE	WEIGHT	DEPTH	VOLUME		отѕ / т. У 4 То 49	Max. Press		10×		e hereby reque do work as list		rent acidi:	zing equ
CASING		7/2		 	7,20	From	To 7 7	Avg. Inj. Ra Avg. Inj. Pre	essure	215 0°	← Charge	. بر	, ,	111	Maria
ANNULUS						From	То		al Fluid Pi		To <u>U</u>	vu-kent	XX	0,13	0.500
PEN HOL	Ē					From]	3.	- Bbls.	Street _	amocaranahamanana	·		
LUG			P	ACKER	3716	From	То		M-		City			_ State _	
consideration	n, the abov	ve named	(well owner	id to furnis	shequipme 59/Jul agrees to (a) p	ay you in accordance	and materials for s	nedule; (b) L-K Acid	shall not be	liable for	The a	above order with the state of t	igentor	e to satisf contractor	
sing from sub mage arising f he well, well o pligence of L- rrepresentati	surface da from a wel owner and ·K Acid; (c ion oi agri	amage. W I blowout For custon I) that you eement n	'ell owner and . unless such mer snall eith i make no gui ot hereiu con	t/or customer: loss or damag ler recover the arantee of the	shall be respon e is caused by same or pay fo effectiveness	isible for and secure L- willful negligence of L- or such equipment or in of the materials to be u	Acid against any liability K Acid alfaquipment or ins struments unless, however sed or the results of treat wroll taxes and withhold Customer's Sig	for reservoir loss of truments of L-K Aci ver, such loss or dar ments; (d) that you ng hereon) and con	r damage, or d are lost or mage is caus r will not be l	property damaged ed by the bound by	low	b.K.I.) 47 ses d	Z/MServi	ice Engir
		0 Day (0.000 A.20)					TREATMENT I	name a montante discussion	PRODUCTION OF THE PARTY OF THE	THE PERSON	***************************************	_	7	ELECTION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	Market Street
TIME (AM)PM	.F TB(RESSU	JRE CSG	TOTAL PUM		FLUID IN FORMATION	PUMPED PE TIME PERIO	R INJEC				EXPLANA	ATION		desiraci pera
:36		\blacksquare					-4			5/6/	1 pcid	for 50	'o¥		
* 13		士								500	all.	W3716	•		
:51		_	nerocumbiquine.	- 1.7						H-B	fart	acid	7.7		
157	 	一		19.85	261.					Hali	7 100	3/2/	dhi	<u> </u>	***********
A	200									110	55000	UA			
0:04	300	+		72.5	7.			1500		Fiel	100,50	pres	L-Q	<u>.</u>	
,,,,	.35			21	4				ps ps	N	rasuce	build	inn		
73	400			73/	5,,			- /-	<i>n</i>	in management of	11		-	No. A. Company of the Assessment Science of	
32	20									15	Mig	5,2,7	7:		
48	100	kelt					-			(de)	and the	10.51	vek		
								_						-	
	-														
		╁					<u></u>				<u> </u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·	
				-											***************************************
		-		-			+	 	i				`		
											.,		***************************************		
RICE RE	FERENC	Œ				MATERIALSUS	ED	,		AMO	UNT	UNITPRI	CE	TOTAL	COST
		12	Hand Heg.	GOD J FMC)	aung	trock			4/ 30	Са. Ом		\$600_0 2.0	0	# 6.17C	7,0c
			Tohi &	Diler —) - -		29 0	0		7.00
		$oldsymbol{\mathbb{E}}$,											
									1			-	-	***************************************	-
w Produce	ب		X	·if paid in	30 days f	s CURRENT rom date of inv	pice.	ount will be al				SUB-1	TAX	1353	2.00
Producer w SWD or I SWD or I	Injection	on	0	1.5% (18	3% APR) ≀	al due 30 days a vill be added to	ifter invoice date. unpaid invoices à	fter 60 days.	ges of			1	FAL	1752	00

RECEIVED AUG 1 4 2006 KCC WICHIT

L-K Acid

A DIVISION OF L-K WIRELINE, INC. P.O. Box 1188 • East Highway 40 Hays, Kansas 67601

(P.O 6573)

					1900 W. C. (1905)		625-6877 R OR P.O. NUMBER			DA	TF			H COMPANY OF THE	
STATION	,					POSTOMER ORDE	n un r.u. Nuivibek			I DA	.~			1/- 5	205
OWNER	_ 		,	·		LEASE			WELL		COL	JNTY	STATE		
Phil	-X/	,, .e.e	L, 10- 3	4		Ger	سرمر			<u>. T</u>	- $ Z $	ONTRACTOR	125	T	~r {
LOCATION				SECTION	u To	WNSHIP RANGE	/ FOR	RMATION LKC-			1	Ar for !	· /.	1.77	1 60
	***************************************		DATA	- Company		JEDEOE	ATIONS	TREATM	FNT	MANUSCON AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN		ACCORDANGE AND ASSESSMENT OF THE PARTY OF TH	and the same		150
	SI		. DATA WEIGHT	DEPTH	VOLUME	SHOTE		Max. Press		- FARE (W.	To L-k	(Acid, e hereby reques	ted to re	nt acidiz	ina eauir
TUBING	31.	1/2	WEIGHT	DEPIN	14.37	From 222)	To, 37%	Avg.,Inj. Ra		0/4		do work as listed			ing oquit
CASING	- 2 2	2			Y. 31	From	To To	Ava. Inj. Pro		J. Carlot	Charge	~	//	V	
ANNULUS	P	~+				From	То	+			To 🚄	ALCO A	cefect	-98//-	
OPEN HOLE	-	十				From	То		al Fluid F		Street _			/	
PLUG		77	12 PA	CKER	27/10	From	То		1000	RDIS.		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			
rebu						TINSTRUCTION	S				City			State	
Thesigneel	hereby re	ques	t L-K Aci		sh equipme	nt, servicemen and	materials for se	ervicing the al	bove we	ll under		above order wa			
is supervisi					frigh.	3732	34/1	va Z	10	circy.	supervis	sion of owner, ag			
4/	250	00	£	15%	<i>1777.</i>	<u>cel Klasib</u>	2	place		_	$\frac{1}{\sqrt{2}}$	C//~//	AND PE	NOUNKE	del.
Sc.	11/2	z,L	<u> </u>					,			-/-	>~/·/			12,12
s consideration,	, the above n	amed (1	well owner o	r contractor)	agrees to (a) p	ay you in accordance with ligence this provision app	your current price sch	edule; (b) L-K Acid	d shall not b	e liable for ce damage			***************************************		
ristan from subs	urface dama	ne. Wel	ll owner and/	or customer	shall be respon	sible for and secure L-K Ac	id against any liability	for reservoir loss o	or damage, o	or property					
the well well ov	unerand/or	custom	er spall eithe	er recover the	same or pay to	villful negligence of L-K Ac r such equipment or instri	ıments unless, howev	er, such loss or da	mage is cau	ised by the					
entinence of L.K	Acid: (c) th	atvouc	nake na aua	rantee of the	effectiveness of	of the materials to be used will pay wages (and payro	or the results of treat	ments: (d) that we	erwill not be	e bound by					
ompensation sta	atutes applic	able to	servicemen	you furnish.	-,	10,,,,	UHO	nisn	i		 				
					72	- my	Customer's Sig	mature		 ,	12.	Anid!	here	Z∕_/Servi	ce Engine
	d Jean Contract	ALCON ALCON			100, primin jezna stra	O PACINI PLEM CHI PERINDI IN ANTA	TREATMENT I	CONTROL DE CONTRADORNIO DE CON		£					
710.05	DD	ESSU	DE	TOTAL	TI UID	FLUIDIN	PUMPED PE		CTION	_		explana [*]	ion		
TIME AM/PM	TBG	-	CSG		.FLUID IPED	FORMATION	TIME PERIO		ATE			L/11 L/11 11 1			
1,7,000		十								100	ast 1	List to	Si	m+	
12.52		士		چُڻ	رون					11	e S	20 Had			
1.05		<u> </u>					<u> </u>			1/2	Kroly.	<u> SZ ZZ</u>		4/1	<u>+</u> [
1.02	7	-		کک	25		<u> </u>			1/2	<u> </u>	Grand.	7		
1/10		,,,,		19,	2/		 	26	Spin	4		1. //	<u> </u>	C 22 430	ref
1:00	2000	-		19	200		1	- l		+~	N MICE	E 12 12 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18	الم الم	1200	
1:20	0	1		771.	P2				***************************************	ful	en 5/1				
	1) 3	1	ZCZ	0						 	······································				
		4	Link	111 W			ļ								
		+					<u> </u>			+					
		╁								1					
		+										·			
		-					<u> </u>								
		+		L			 	_		 				·	
		+				*****************************				_					
	<u></u>	4					 			+		- August	<u> </u>	·	
								حصاب							
PRICE REI		+			77	MATERIALS USE	07	···		AM	OUNT 7	UNITPRIC		TOTAL	COST
		十	,		177:1	2000	Marit	ucr D	-+	4	7:	200.0	-	<u>~00</u>	100
		工				'''' 									
120-1	40	T			/5].	17/4 rd	Hefrick		-	25c	Seel		3./	45.	2.52
ئى	1/6	4		·	///	abi bito	ve.		-+		gul.	29	cr		2.00
		+			`							+			
-		+							-+			 			····
		士										1			
		工													
	·····	1													
	ki pirangan			· * T	14	:- OHDDCATT						_			
lew Produce Old Produce						is CURRENT from date of invo		count will be	allowed	١ ,		SUB-			
Old Produce	r - New Z	ones	🖸	Terms:	Invoice to	tal due 30 days af	ter invoice date					-	TAX OTAL	H75	. 40
lew SWD o			01 01	1.5% (18% APR)	will be added to u	inpaid invoices	atter 60 days	s.			L	J./1L	1113	

Printcraft Printers 625-2576 Form #101

RECEIVED AUG 1 4 2006 KCC WICHITA

L-X Acid

P.06573

A DIVISION OF L-K WIRELINE, INC. P.O. Box 1188 • East Highway 40 Hays, Kansas 67601

1697R

						FIIOHE.	(785) 625-68	,,,	AX: (785)	02.0	CONTRACTOR DESIGNATION OF THE PERSON OF THE	rans industrial Color	PT-007-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-		NI I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	
STATION						CUSTOM	ER ORDER OR P.O. N	IUMBER			DA	TE		i	1. 10	
97ay	5					LEASE /	~			WELL		l co	UNTY	STA	(- 17) TE/	-02
MOL :		A	huct	K	01	1 /	ا الایتران س			WELL	* 3	-	ream	18	1711 S	a S
LOCATION	2/-	1 40	MUZ	SECTIO	N 97 TO	OWNSHIP	RANGE / FIN	FORM	ATION	A			ONTRACTOR	1 .	· ·	<u> </u>
					-			14	KC	tz cerkélele	en e		hito	54	والم(1000
			L DATA				ERFORATIONS		TREATME				K Acid,			
		SIZE	WEIGHT	DEPTH			SHOTS FT.		Max. Pressu				e hereby red do work as i		rent acidi:	zing equip
TUBING	- 1	2 4/8			14.87				Avg. Inj. Rat		The state of				1.	A CONTRACT OF
CASING	<u> </u>	12			 	From 37	アン To 374 To	r	Avg. Inj. Pre		700'	To 💪	hio-	Jen to	ic Ki	(C)
ANNULUS					 	From	To				Pumped	Street _)
OPEN HOL PLUG		₹ <i>25</i>	17 D	L	3716	From	To		_70	01	2 Bbls.	OHOGE.				
PLUG		5.75	71"			ITINSTRUC		1				City			State _	
The signeen is supervised to the supervised to t	hereby jonas f	y reque follows	stL-KAci	d to furn/s			nen and materia	disforsery 373 HC	icing the ab	ovewi CCG	ellunder		Hall	r, agentor	contractor PERSONNE	r.
As consideration	n, the abo	ve named	(well owner o	r contractor)	agrees to (a) p	ay you in accorda	ance with your curren	t price schedu	ıle; (b) L-K Acid	shall not	be liable for	Q_{\rightarrow}	chmi	dfba	-cod	408
famage to prope erising from sub	erty of well surface di	l owner an amage, W	d/or custome ell owner and/	r unless caus 'or customer	ed by willful neg shall be respon	gligence this provi sible for and secu	ision applying but not ıre L-K Acid against ar	timited to sub ny hability for i	surface damage reservoir loss or	and surf damage	ace damage , or property	K. L	Wi	<u> </u>		
tamana arisino f	from a wel	blowout	unless such t	oss or damag	ne is caused by v	willful nealigence	of L-K Acid. If equipm it or instruments unle	nent or instrur	nents of L-K Acid	dare lost	or damaged	l	,			
nealiaence of L-	K Acid: (c	that you	make no qua	rantee of the	effectiveness of	of the materials to	o be used or the resul and payroll takes and	lts of treatme	nts; (d) that you	will not b	be bound by	l				
any representati compensation s					nucrs:000 y0U	winders wages (a	11 M	# 1)	opry Will	TOTALIGH S					
					د	Jum		ner's Signa	J.			13.5	chmid	there.	e je con	rice Engines
	CR PERSONA	umony virale i		man salahatan	MARIA SANCES INCIDENT ANNO IN							$\propto \sim$	DOUG!	, ucry	J. P. SEIV	no enginee
								VIENT LO	-	HER SEARCH	_		EVOL	NATION	المستحديد والم	
TIME AM/PM	TB	PRESSI	JRE CSG		_FLUID MPED	FLUID I FORMAT		PED PER PERIOD	INJEC RAT				EXPL	ANATION		
3:39	10		JJG	, 01		. 0.111111	TIME		†		1.04	2 N +	Ariso	······		
3:40		700		2.	38						31	101	1=1.15	4		
3:41	0	7,,			00						Sta	uf a	80 (1 1	1/49	570c	165
3:42	10	-		$-\frac{Z_{i}}{Z_{i}}$	00				20	1.	+C+	+4,5	Hil	_/		
2:01	ج	·*		-14	2/				7.8	<u>spo</u>	101	1.1	ED . 1			
3:46	500	7		24	100				3.4	bom	,	E-T				
	650			27	100				3.0	lsρn	107	uka	G171	Muc	500	160
3:49	700	*			7,00				3.0	Spree	4540	4 24	fiel		-	
3:50	1200	2			3-90				7.2	bpn bpn	101	L	II.	L		
3.13	257	5			1.00				15.5	2000		r F	1 405	<u> </u>		
4:02	800	2*		200	100				2.7	bour	15/	13h	In			
771 3	1450		ISI	در					1	<u>′</u>	-					
407 433	300							************	-							
4:12	252								1		+-	······································				
											$C\lambda$	at in	0.	cnn;	017	
		\bot							ļ		4				<u>/ ~ + </u>	
	├	+							 		+					
	†	-+							1		+			7Z-	11/	/
															-1	PRO FAI
PRICE RE	FEREN	CE	***************************************		7	MATERIAL	SUSED)			T	AM	TNUC	UNIT	PRICE	TOTA	L COST
18						dara	1 Puml		uck			/	600	1.00	love	2.00
						nclose	Truck					/ ^	200	3.00	200	.OD
		\dashv			<i>[7]:</i> /	raye	× U	lnit.	<u> </u>	\dashv	4	7 m1	+	3.50	164	
120-17	0	\dashv			15%	11E					000	cal	 	44	1471	7.00
340 Inhi							4).			_1	2	001	1 3	9,00	58	3.00
370 Ch 4001							De tond	egg	,	耳	\$	gul	2	7,00	/35	-00
29	0_	\dashv			Yoc Y	Sa 14	<u> </u>				700	165	15.00	wt	105	100
·		-+-								\dashv			 		 	
		士						-1925, disc. 18 66	entarios están	\dashv		***************************************	 		 	
				December of the second								Galler Renausering services				
New Produc						is CURREN from date o		discou	ınt will be a	illowed	d		S	UB-TOTAL		
Old Decide																
Old Produce Old Produce				Terms:	Invoice to	tal due 30 d	it invoice. ays after invoiced and to unpaid in				f			TAX TOTAL	7494	7.50

RECEIVED

AUG 1 4 2006

KCCWICHITA

Printcraft Printers 625-2576 Form #101

X Will Schweiter

RY OWNER OPERATOR OR HIS AGENT